

T.S -3/22 (cis-231/17)
(CRR- WBWM11-000274-2017)

Order No. 55 Dated 22/11/2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.

P.W 1 is cross examination in part today.

Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for further examination of P.W 1.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix: 21/12/2022 for further cross of P.W-01.

S/d- Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Codde WB01318